- Georgia 30318

Basic Details

Status:
Asking Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
Zipcode:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

Sold
$260,000
3

2

1

2006

usS

GA

Fulton

30318

Ww85° 33' 3.9"

N33° 47' 32.5"

Features

+

Basement:

Bath/stubbed
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